ETH32F-ST

100 Mbit PCI Fiber net card with ST connector, Multi
Mode 3.3 / 5V PCI, 32bit
FEATURES

Rest storage

100 Mbit / s Net card for light guide
with ST connectors

PCI 3.3 /5V

32bit
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SPECIFICATIONS

Drivere til NetWare Server, DOS ODI driver, Packet driver, alle Windows, LAN
Drivere : Manager, IBM LAN Server, DEC Pathworks, Banyan Vines, SCO UNIX,
Unixware, Linux og FreeBSD medfglger

/125 pm eller 5/125 ym multimode

00 meter fra pc til pc eller fra pc til switch

ST fiberstik

Understgtter IEEE80 100base-FX, ETH32F-G-SC: IEEE802.3z Gigabit

Unaerstatter Ethernet 1000Base-SX
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